

CS No. 392/17
Hem Chand Jain vs Baljeet Singh & Others.

28.04.2018

Ld. P.O is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Manish Bansal & Ms. Aarti Tyagi, Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Praveen Kumar Sharma, Proxy counsel for
defendants.

Matter is listed for RPE today.

Now to come up for purpose already fixed on 30.05.18 at
12:30 p.m.

(Reader) to
ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts
28.04.2018