

**Ld. PO is on leave today.**

14.12.2018

Present: Counsels for the parties.

Witnesses Sh. Parveen Kumar Kanungo,  
Revenue Record Room, THC present with record.

Put up for purpose fixed/entire RPE on  
19.01.2019. Steps be taken afresh.

Ahlmad  
a/w (MOHD. FARRUKH)  
ADJ (SW)/PILOT COURT/  
*DWARKA COURTS:ND(an)*