

CS 392/17
HEM CHAND JAIN Vs. BALJEET SINGH AND ORS

**Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings**

18.11.2020

Ld. PO is on leave today.

ORDER

Present: Mr. Manish Bansal, Counsel for the
plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Put up for purpose fixed on 22.12.2020.

Reader in the court of
Mr. Vishal Gogne
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
18.11.2020