

10CS DJ ADJ392/17

HEM CHAND JAIN Vs. BALJEET SINGH AND ORS

12.04.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on first half leave today.

Present: Sh. Manish Bansal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. A.S. Tiwari and Sh. Deepander Hooda, Ld.
Counsel for defendant no.1.

PW-3 Ms. Renu Mann, Sub-Registrar (Birth & Death),
Najafgarh Zone, New Delhi, is present in person.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding officer, put up for
purpose fixed on **21.07.2023**.

(READER)